
4panels set(one set)

name of spare parts size quantity

100101 rail 57*26*1705 mm 4

100405 L-feet 60*60*5 mm 8

100201 upper clamp 6

100205a end clamp 50mm 4

100305 splice bar 180*18mm 2

900101 T-bolt M8*20 8

900102 T-bolt M8*45 6

900103 T-bolt M8*65 4

900105 hexagon scoket screw M6*12 8

5panels set(one set)
name of spare parts size quantity

100101 rail 57*26*1705 mm 2

100100 rail 57*26*2580 mm 2

100405 L-feet 60*60*5 mm 10

100201 upper clamp 8

100205a end clamp 50mm 4

100305 splice bar 180*18mm 2

900101 T-bolt M8*20 10

900102 T-bolt M8*45 8

900103 T-bolt M8*65 4

900105 hexagon scoket screw M6*12 8

3panels set(one set)
name of spare parts size quantity

100101 rail 57*26*1705 mm 4
100405 L-feet 60*60*5 mm 8
100201 upper clamp 6
100205a end clamp 50mm 4
900101 T-bolt M8*20 8
900102 T-bolt M8*45 6
900103 T-bolt M8*65 4


